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HyperAccess™ 4x6 Conversion Module

Description Customer Configurator Selections

Number of Fibers 48

Fiber Mode Customer Specified

End 1 Adapter MPO12 Changeable Polarity

End 2 Adapter MPO8 Changeable Polarity

Single-Mode Color Code

MPO Adapter Rear Black

MPO Adapter Front Black

Multi-Mode Color Code

MPO Adapter Rear Black

MPO Adapter Front Black

Product Performance

Spec Parameter Spec Value

Optical - Single-Mode

Operational Wavelength 1310 / 1550 Nm

Insertion Loss 0.70 dB

Return Loss, MPO-APC -60 dB

Optical - Multi-Mode

Operational Wavelength 850 / 1300 Nm

Insertion Loss @ 850 Nm 0.50 dB

Return Loss -25 dB

Environmental

Operational Temp Range 0 to +70 C

Installation Temp Range 0 to +60 C

ROHS 2011 / 65 / EU

Features & Benefits

- MPO12/MPO8 conversion module
- 4xMPO12 at rear of module
- 6xMPO8 at front of module
- Supports 8F QSFP applications
- Supports OM4, OM5 and OS2 fiber types
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